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Under 15 Girls  — Team Results — Final

  1 Chiltern Harriers AC  ‘A’    22:21
1 H. Morton (1)  7:07 2 C. Lewis (1)  7:07
3 E. Barraclough (1)  8:07
  2 Aldershot Farnham & District A    22:42
1 T. Myall (4)  7:33 2 M. Pocock (2)  7:30
3 D. D’Santos (2)  7:39
  3 Havering Mayesbrook  ‘A’    23:30
1 L. Hallam (2)  7:12 2 R. Nunn (3)  8:27
3 H Surman-Wells(3)  7:51
  4 City Of Norwich AC  ‘A’    24:10
1 M. Soanes (5)  7:37 2 K. Stratton (4)  8:26
3 M. Bird (4)  8:07
  5 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘A’    25:12
1 A. Gibbons (7)  8:12 2 A. Dolan (5)  8:09
3 G. Gibbs (5)  8:51
  6 City Of Norwich AC  ‘B’    26:00
1 A. Bunn (11)  9:01 2 E. White (9)  8:44
3 E. Cooper (6)  8:15
  7 London Heathside  ‘A’    26:31
1 L. Beckford (12)  9:03 2 X Mendes-Jones (10)  8:46
3 G. Weston (7)  8:42
  8 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    26:48
1 G. Hay (8)  8:21 2 O. Picken (6)  8:09
3 C. Burgess (8) 10:18
  9 Stevenage & North Herts Ac    26:57
1 M. Doran (9)  8:29 2 E. Cervi (8)  9:06
3 S. Feely (9)  9:22
 10 Biggleswade Ac    27:07
1 H. Ridley (6)  8:04 2 C. Nash (7)  9:04
3 S. Ridley (10)  9:59
 11 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘B’    27:11
1 E. Reid (14)  9:15 2 S. Chan (11)  8:59
3 P. Whattoft (11)  8:57
 12 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘C’    27:32
1 H. Randle (10)  8:47 2 A. Church (12)  9:31
3 E. Fisher (12)  9:14
 13 Havering Mayesbrook  ‘B’    31:10
1 L. Lear (13)  9:04 2 Z. Rudgley (13)  9:18
3 E. Rudgley (13) 12:48

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Incomplete Teams:
Bracknell Ac

1 S. Rayment (3)  7:17
Peterborough Ac

1 H. Bartlett (15)  9:21

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 C. Lewis Chiltern H A     7:07
  = H. Morton Chiltern H A     7:07
  3 L. Hallam Havering M A     7:12
  4 S. Rayment Bracknell     7:17
  5 M. Pocock Aldershot     7:30
  6 T. Myall Aldershot     7:33
  7 M. Soanes City Of No A     7:37
  8 D. D’Santos Aldershot     7:39
  9 H Surman-Wells Havering M A     7:51
 10 H. Ridley Biggleswad     8:04
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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 H. Morton Chiltern H  A     7:07
  2 L. Hallam Havering M  A     7:12
  3 S. Rayment Bracknell     7:17
  4 T. Myall Aldershot     7:33
  5 M. Soanes City Of No  A     7:37
  6 H. Ridley Biggleswad     8:04
  7 A. Gibbons Nene Valle  A     8:12
  8 G. Hay Herne Hill  A     8:21

  9 M. Doran Stevenage     8:29
 10 H. Randle Nene Valle  C     8:47
 11 A. Bunn City Of No  B     9:01
 12 L. Beckford London Hea  A     9:03
 13 L. Lear Havering M  B     9:04
 14 E. Reid Nene Valle  B     9:15
 15 H. Bartlett Peterborou     9:21

Under 15 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 C. Lewis Chiltern H  A     7:07    14:14  0
  2 M. Pocock Aldershot     7:30    15:03 +  2
  3 R. Nunn Havering M  A     8:27    15:39 -  1
  4 K. Stratton City Of No  A     8:26    16:03 +  1
  5 A. Dolan Nene Valle  A     8:09    16:21 +  2
  6 O. Picken Herne Hill  A     8:09    16:30 +  2
  7 C. Nash Biggleswad     9:04    17:08 -  1
  8 E. Cervi Stevenage     9:06    17:35 +  1
  9 E. White City Of No  B     8:44    17:45 +  2
 10 X Mendes-Jones London Hea  A     8:46    17:49 +  2
 11 S. Chan Nene Valle  B     8:59    18:14 +  3
 12 A. Church Nene Valle  C     9:31    18:18 -  2
 13 Z. Rudgley Havering M  B     9:18    18:22  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 C. Lewis Chiltern H  A     7:07
  2 M. Pocock Aldershot     7:30
  3 A. Dolan Nene Valle  A     8:09
  4 O. Picken Herne Hill  A     8:09
  5 K. Stratton City Of No  A     8:26
  6 R. Nunn Havering M  A     8:27
  7 E. White City Of No  B     8:44
  8 X Mendes-Jones London Hea  A     8:46
  9 S. Chan Nene Valle  B     8:59
 10 C. Nash Biggleswad     9:04

Under 15 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 E. Barraclough Chiltern H  A     8:07    22:21  0
  2 D. D’Santos Aldershot     7:39    22:42  0
  3 H Surman-Wells Havering M  A     7:51    23:30  0
  4 M. Bird City Of No  A     8:07    24:10  0
  5 G. Gibbs Nene Valle  A     8:51    25:12  0
  6 E. Cooper City Of No  B     8:15    26:00 +  3
  7 G. Weston London Hea  A     8:42    26:31 +  3
  8 C. Burgess Herne Hill  A    10:18    26:48 -  2
  9 S. Feely Stevenage     9:22    26:57 -  1
 10 S. Ridley Biggleswad     9:59    27:07 -  3
 11 P. Whattoft Nene Valle  B     8:57    27:11  0
 12 E. Fisher Nene Valle  C     9:14    27:32  0
 13 E. Rudgley Havering M  B    12:48    31:10  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 D. D’Santos Aldershot     7:39
  2 H Surman-Wells Havering M  A     7:51
  3 M. Bird City Of No  A     8:07
  4 E. Barraclough Chiltern H  A     8:07
  5 E. Cooper City Of No  B     8:15
  6 G. Weston London Hea  A     8:42
  7 G. Gibbs Nene Valle  A     8:51
  8 P. Whattoft Nene Valle  B     8:57
  9 E. Fisher Nene Valle  C     9:14
 10 S. Feely Stevenage     9:22


